State Society of the Cincinnati of Pennsylvania Medal

Presented annually by the Pennsylvania Society of the Cincinnati to the Valley Forge Military
Academy and College Cadet Officer who has been deemed the most outstanding in the Corps of
Cadets.

1939-1940 William R. Coon
1940-1941 Joseph Paladino
1941-1942 Paul Gravel
1942-1943 Dewey Pfeiffer
1943-1944 Ervertt D. Simson
1944-1945 Nicholas D. Babic
1945-1946 Donald H. Freeman
1946-1947 James B. Rivera
1947-1948 Ramon F. Benton
1948-1949 Paul B. Snyder
1949-1950 Henry W. Lush
1950-1951 James R. Eagan
1951-1952 Clive L. Pedersen
1952-1953 Harry M. Krause
1953-1954 Adin B. Capron
1955-1956 Philip C. Medenbach
1956-1957 Arthur C. Keogh
1957-1958 Robert J. Muzi
1958-1959 James A. White
1959-1960 Merle J. Erbs
1960-1961 John E. Slough
1961-1962 David C. Willard
1962-1963 Joseph D. Formisano
1963-1964 Gordon M. Hanscum
1964-1965 Harold G. Wilson, Jr
1965-1966 Anthony J. D. Biddle, llI
1966-1967 Benjamin Zangara
1967-1968 Harry E. Mackerell
1968-1969 Michael N. Gray
1969-1970 Gerard A. Brangenberg
1970-1971 . Stuart Garlington
1971-1972 Clayton G. Gallegher
1972-1973 Roy W. Farner, Jr
1973-1974 Denton Brezack
1974-1975 William H. Martoccia, Jr
1975-1976 John E. Dorsz
1976-1977 William D. McMullen
1977-1978 Kenneth J. Coykendall
1978-1979 John T. Solon



1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1992-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2014-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

Rex E. Sloan

Kevin Peirce
Maurice E. Perez
Joseph A. Bartasius
Joel A. Russo

W. Julius Becton, Il
Shawn B. Gibbons
John S. McGovern
Victor M. Hernandez
Paul M. Lea, IV
Lawrence B. H. Phillips
Ronnie L. Coney
Boyd Read Harbourt
Jorin C. Lintzenich
John T. Andress
Andrew M . DelGaudio
Silas Willoughby
John S. McGovern
Lucas S. Hightower
Jordan C. Zitron
David J. Esqueda
Zachary D. Osmolski
Martin A. Graczky
Steven A. Taylor
Marshall G. Haldreth
Charles W. Christopher
Thomas W. Frothingham
Taylor Picone
Jonathan P. Larson
John Spock

Jeremy Goerlich
Joseph Hall

Ashley Neth

Casey McCormack
John Ensle

Alois Steinbugl

Tyler Umphred
Hayden Freeman
Niko Fager

James Ellison

Tyler Ritter



